B.1
we specalise in giving you great ranges that you can
add your town name, county, shop name, business
name ......... and so the list goes on.
Just ask if we can add it......
personalised product ranges have proved to be our
best selling items over the past few years.
2022

lovingly printed in
SCOTLAND
rEOrdEr COdE: 065-XJA-X20
www.southfi eldltd.co.uk
C H R I S T M A S  W I S H E S
F r o m
WETHERBY
Your customers will love these cute Christmas cards and you will love your Christmas sales figures!
printed on a thick watercolour card. Just let us know what bit of the uK you wish to see across the
designs and we will do the rest for you, ensuring you have a truly unique Christmas card assortment
this year.
NOTE - These cards are sold as cello wrapped singles and come complete with festive red envelope.
065-XJA-X20
065-XJA-X21 065-XJA-X22
065-XJA-X32
All cards are sold in 12s of a design   at £1.06 each Outer of 6 cards = £12.72
065-XJA-X23
065-XJA-X30 065-XJA-X31
SOUTHFIELD
These cards are
lovingly printed in
SCOTLAND
rEOrdEr COdE: 065-XJA-X21
www.southfi eldltd.co.uk
m e r r y
C H R I S T M A S  F R O M
C A R D I F F
SOUTHFIELD
These cards are
lovingly printed in
SCOTLAND
rEOrdEr COdE: 065-XJA-X22
www.southfi eldltd.co.uk
GLASGOW
MERRY CHRISTMAS FROM
SOUTHFIELD
These cards are
lovingly printed in
SCOTLAND
rEOrdEr COdE: 065-XJA-X23
www.southfi eldltd.co.uk
a
c h r i s t m a s
m e s s a g e  f r o m
NORWICH
rEOrdEr COdE:  065-XJA-X30
produced in the uK by www.southfi eldltd.co.uk
CHRISTMAS MESSAGE
Glasgow
rEOrdEr COdE:  065-XJA-X31
produced in the uK by www.southfi eldltd.co.uk
CHRISTMAS MESSAGE
Edinburgh
rEOrdEr COdE:  065-XJA-X32
produced in the uK by www.southfi eldltd.co.uk
CHRISTMAS GREETINGS
Bristol
C H R I S T M A S  G R E E T I N G S
F r o m
PLYMOUTH
h a v e  a  m e r r y
s c o t t i s h
c h r i s t m a s
065-XJA-X01 065-XJA-X02
B.71
065-XJA-X34 065-XJA-X35sss065-XJA-X33
rEOrdEr COdE:  065-XJA-X33
produced in the uK by www.southfi eldltd.co.uk
CHRISTMAS WISHES
Richmond
rEOrdEr COdE:  065-XJA-X34
produced in the uK by www.southfi eldltd.co.uk
CHRISTMAS HUGS
Cumbria
rEOrdEr COdE:  065-XJA-X35
produced in the uK by www.southfi eldltd.co.uk
CHRISTMAS CUDDLES
Newcastle
044-XJA-X50